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199905190002
10701

05/19/1999
11:23:09

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHAW, L
SPENCER

200507070003
40090

07/07/2005
11:09:48

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CAC PELHAM
LLC

Sec:36
Twn:19S
Rng:3W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

199904010001
38531

04/01/1999
03:08:05

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SAPP,
ROBERT M

Sec:23
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NW

200404210002
06820

04/21/2004
03:02:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DARROW
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

3 27 Lot#:4 Blk:F
Book:3 Pg:27
Desc:SEE
INST

200502160000
76900

02/16/2005
03:06:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MONTEVALLO
FOODS LLC

Other:SEE
INST

200502160000
76890

02/16/2005
03:06:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SUNNYSIDE
FARM LP

Sec:3 Twn:24N
Rng:12E
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200509080004
65030

09/08/2005
01:18:56

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WISTERIA
OAKS
PROPERTIES
LLC

35 101 Lot#:100
Blk:1601
Book:35
Pg:101
Sub:PROVIDE
NCE PARK
PHASE III
CONDOMINIU
M


