Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY; Party Role= Secured party;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199905190002 10701	05/19/1999 11:23:09	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHAW, L SPENCER						
200507070003 40090	07/07/2005 11:09:48	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CAC PELHAM LLC						Sec:36 Twn:19S Rng:3W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
199904010001 38531	04/01/1999 03:08:05	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SAPP, ROBERT M						Sec:23 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NW
200404210002 06820	04/21/2004 03:02:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DARROW INVESTMENT GROUP LLC			3	27		Lot#:4 Blk:F Book:3 Pg:27 Desc:SEE INST
200502160000 76900	02/16/2005 03:06:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MONTEVALLO FOODS LLC						Other:SEE INST
200502160000 76890	02/16/2005 03:06:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SUNNYSIDE FARM LP						Sec:3 Twn:24N Rng:12E BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200509080004 65030	09/08/2005 01:18:56	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WISTERIA OAKS PROPERTIES LLC			35	101		Lot#:100 Blk:1601 Book:35 Pg:101 Sub:PROVIDE NCE PARK PHASE III CONDOMINIU M